Wheel:
WHCO 1002 5080

REACH RoHS

compliant compliant

EEISEH A company of Colson Group

colson

GERMANY

Technical data

Diameter

Wheel width

Hub length

Wheel axle diameter

Load capacity

MY PO

Weight

Wheel

Composite wheel polypropylene with red

noise-reducing

100 mm
35 mm
45 mm
8 mm
200 kg

0.2 kg

thermoplastic rubber infill with one deep groove ball

bearing
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